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General information about company

Scrip code

532521

Name of the company

Palred Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g o1 sp
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy Total (AFB+C)
Promoter
(A) ]‘EL 8 3677343 3677343 | 37.78 3677343 3677343 [ 37.78
romoter
Group
(B) Public 14466 6055223 6055223 | 62.22 6055223 6055223 | 62.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 14474 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible - Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 1IN 1
X) IDH(X) As a % of | No. (a) total 0. | tota
@ (VIDHX) Asa % o ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 37.78 0 0 3677343
Group
(B) Public 62.22 2394255 [ 39.54 4525408
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2394255 | 24.6 8202751
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:irctlly shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory ) paidup | "% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ sC asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD V)+ As a % of < & Total Voting
eg:
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | o 3677343 3677343 | 37.78 3677343 3677343 | 37.78
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal A 8 3677343 3677343 | 37.78 3677343 3677343 | 37.78
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 3677343 3677343 | 37.78 3677343 3677343 [ 37.78
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(e) Foreign Portfolio | | 599286 599286 | 6.16 599286 599286 |6.16
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 60 60 0 60 60 0
Q) Any Other 1 216948 216948 |2.23 216948 216948 |2.23
(specify)
f‘l“)b'T"ml (B) 3 816294 816294 |8.39 816294 816294 |8.39
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 14065 2116009 2116009 | 21.74 2116009 2116009 | 21.74
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 1836881 1836881 | 18.87 1836881 1836881 | 18.87
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 19 19 0 19 19 0
(e) Any Other 384 1286020 1286020 | 13.21 1286020 1286020 | 13.21
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 14463 5238929 5238929 | 53.83 5238929 5238929 | 53.83
Total Public
Shareholding
14466 6055223 6055223 | 62.22 6055223 6055223 | 62.22
By=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 14474 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 14474 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion ) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.78 0 0 3677343
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 37.78 0 0 3677343
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.78 0 0 3677343
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 6.16 599286 | 100 459631
H 0 0 0 60
1) 2.23 0 0 216948
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal ®) 839 599286 |73.42 676639
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.74 0 0 2109587
(a(ii)) 18.87 1587969 | 86.45 664053
(b) 0 0 0 19
(e) 13.21 207000 |16.1 1075110
?;b'TOtal ®) 53.83 1794969 | 34.26 3848769
Total Public
Shareholding
62.22 2394255 [ 39.54 4525408
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2394255 | 24.6 8202751
Total 100 2394255 | 24.6 8202751
(A+B+C) '
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAKSHAYANI
REDDY

PALEM
SRIKANTH
REDDY

P SOUJANYA
REDDY .

SUPRIYA
REDDY
PALEM

D
VIDYASAGAR

PALEM
SRINIVAS
REDDY

STUTHI
REDDY

PAN (1I)

ADVPBO0198L

AAMPP9497N

AAQPP2729R

ACJPR2347C

ACNPD7892C

AFUPP0243B

BVCPRO035E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600

602254

71619

1000000

270

2600

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

600

602254

71619

1000000

270

2600

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

600

602254

71619

1000000

270

2600

1000000

Class eg:y

Total

600

602254

71619

1000000

270

2600

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600

602254

71619

1000000

270

2600

1000000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANHITA REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BVMPR2821Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

3677343

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1000000

3677343

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.27

37.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000000

3677343

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

3677343

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.27

37.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.27

37.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

3677343

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///X:/INaveen/PTL/Website Updation/30.06.2017/Regulation 31 (1) (b)/SHP PALRED 30.06.2017.html

9/21



08/04/2019 SHP PALRED 30.06.2017.html

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PASSAGE TO INDIA MASTER FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECP2986K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

599286

599286

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

599286

599286

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.16

6.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

599286

599286

Class eg:y

Total

599286

599286

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.16

6.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.16

6.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

599286

599286

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

459631

459631

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIX RIVERS GROUP LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAKCS2895N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

216948

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

216948

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

216948

Class egy

Total

216948

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

223

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

223

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

216948

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
DHAWAN

MATHEW
CYRIAC

MADHAVAN
KUNNIYUR

BHARATH
KANAIYLAL

VAIBHAV
RAO

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

ADLPD9621N

AAJPC6673Q

ACBPK7739F

AAQPS2482L

AMZPRS5608N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

678189

288780

207000

207000

138000

1518969

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

678189

288780

207000

207000

138000

1518969

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.97

2.97

2.13

1.42

15.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

678189

288780

207000

207000

138000

1518969

Class eg:y

Total

678189

288780

207000

207000

138000

1518969

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.97

2.97

2.13

2.13

1.42

15.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.97

2.97

2.13

1.42

15.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

678189

288780

207000

207000

138000

1518969

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

333361

81780

415141

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

14/21



08/04/2019 SHP PALRED 30.06.2017.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Clearing Unclaimed or Suspense or | NRI — Bodies

t Trust: Trust: NRI
Category rusts rusts Members | Escrow Account Non- Repat | Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category | Category Category Category | Category

Name of the AMOL S CHAUHAN
Shareholders (1) WILL TRUST

PAN (II) AAABA2322F

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 3 1 64 26 1 38 246

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 150031 | 149000 53376 4747 740 33333 733146
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 150031 | 149000 53376 4747 740 33333 733146
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.53 0.55 0.05 0.01 0.34 7.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 150031 | 149000 53376 4747 740 33333 733146

Class eg:y
Total 150031 | 149000 53376 4747 740 33333 733146

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.54 1.53 0.55 0.05 0.01 0.34 7.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.53 0.55 0.05 0.01 0.34 7.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 207000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 149573 | 149000 53376 4747 740 33333 526146
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Individuals

Foreign
Individuals

Foreign
Individuals

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARLE
BISCUITS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

EQUITY
INTELLIGENCE
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

KEEN WHYE
LEE

BOON HWEE
KOH

GLOBAL MEDIA
VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACP0485D

AABCE2101IN

ACUPLS5187F

AUHPKO0850B

AAECGO0763H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

100000

310647

135800

87092

207000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

140000

100000

310647

135800

87092

207000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.03

3.19

1.4

0.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

100000

310647

135800

87092

207000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

100000

310647

135800

87092

207000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.03

3.19

1.4

0.89

2.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.03

3.19

1.4

0.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

207000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 384

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1286020
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1286020
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1286020

Class eg:y

Total 1286020

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 207000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 16.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1075110
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